

**HOUSE** \_\_\_\_\_ **AMENDMENT NO.** \_\_\_\_\_

**Offered By**

\_\_\_\_\_  
AMEND House Committee Substitute for Senate Committee Substitute for Senate Bill No. 0754,  
Page 60, Section 327.411, Line 6, by deleting the word “supervise” and inserting in lieu thereof  
the words “provide direct and immediate personal supervision, as defined by board rule, over”;  
and

Further amend said bill, page and section, Line 8, by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu  
thereof the following:

“documents sealed by such licensee.”; and

Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references  
accordingly.